Tag Heuer - 1° Dia

_

Kart Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 28-09-2011 18:43 . ......
Qualify . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:07.232 +11.722 19:04:10.602 9 1:09.708 +6.356 19:11:55.510
(14) Jose Pedro Torres 4 58.590 +3.080 19:05:09.192 10 1:07.578 +4.226 19:13:03.088
1 1:08.557 +15.453 19:02:13.478 5 58.419 +2.909 19:06:07.611 1 1:10.735 +7.383 19:14:13.823
2 3:39.669 +2:46.565 19:05:53.147 6 58.571 +3.061 19:07:06.182 12 1:09.041 +5.689 19:15:22.864
3 1:03.635 +10.531 19:06:56.782 7 59.9M +4.431 19:08:06.123 13 1:05.501 +2.149 19:16:28.365
4 1:01.791 +8.687 19:07:58.573 8 56.846 +1.336 19:09:02.969 14 1:03.352 - 19:17:31.717
5 1:01.290 +8.186 19:08:59.863 9 56.304 +0.794 19:09:59.273 15 1:05.624 +2.272 19:18:37.341
6 58.422 +5.318 19:09:58.285 10 56.417 +0.907 19:10:55.690 16 1:05.858 +2.506 19:19:43.199
7 56.849 +3.745 19:10:55.134 1 59.000 +3.490 19:11:54.690 17 1:04.256 +0.904 19:20:47.455
8 56.762 +3.658 19:11:51.896 12 58.470 +2.960 19:12:53.160
9 58.327 +5.223 19:12:50.223 13 1:02.524 +7.014 19:13:55.684 (19) Rosa Cavaco
10 55.188 +2.084 19:13:45.411 14 57.706 +2.196 19:14:53.390 1 1:29.630 +25.024 19:02:47.690
11 54.901 +1.797 19:14:40.312 15 55.758 +0.248 19:15:49.148 2 1:22.489 +17.883 19:04:10.179
12 54.040 +0.936 19:15:34.352 16 56.850 +1.340 19:16:45.998 3 1:16.865 +12.259 19:05:27.044
13 54.315 +1.211 19:16:28.667 17 55.510 | - 19:17:41.508 4 1:12.427 +7.821 19:06:39.471
14 53.104 - 19:17:21.771 18 56.059 +0.549 19:18:37.567 5 1:10.936 +6.330 19:07:50.407
15 54.144 +1.040 19:18:15.915 19 55.903 +0.393 19:19:33.470 6 1:06.658 +2.052 19:08:57.065
16 57.132 +4.028 19:19:13.047 20 56.728 +1.218 19:20:30.198 7 1:07.673 +3.067 19:10:04.738
17 55.265 +2.161 19:20:08.312 8 1:06.389 +1.783 19:11:11.127
(10) Jorge Amaro 9 1:05.613 +1.007 19:12:16.740
(7) Francisco Cruz 1 1:18.562 +16.667 19:01:56.946 10 1:09.940 +5.334 19:13:26.680
1 1:18.664 +24.423 19:02:03.992 2 1:10.857 +8.962 19:03:07.803 11 1:09.975 +5.369 19:14:36.655
2 1:10.017 +15.776 19:03:14.009 3 1:08.677 +6.782 19:04:16.480 12 1:05.958 +1.352 19:15:42.613
3 1:03.886 +9.645 19:04:17.895 4 1:06.413 +4.518 19:05:22.893 13 1:07.189 +2.583 19:16:49.802
4 1:04.283 +10.042 19:05:22.178 5 1:04.011 +2.116 19:06:26.904 14 1:04.606 - 19:17:54.408
5 1:04.227 +9.986 19:06:26.405 6 1:04.452 +2.557 19:07:31.356 15 1:05.062 +0.456 19:18:59.470
6 1:01.585 +7.344 19:07:27.990 7 1:04.856 +2.961 19:08:36.212 16 1:05.383 +0.777 19:20:04.853
7 1:00.156 +5.915 19:08:28.146 8 1:05.228 +3.333 19:09:41.440
8 57.113 +2.872 19:09:25.259 9 1:06.690 +4.795 19:10:48.130 (6) Carla Almeida
9 57.818 +3.577 19:10:23.077 10 1:06.275 +4.380 19:11:54.405 1 1:33.057 +19.404 19:02:03.195
10 58.250 +4.009 19:11:21.327 1 1:05.098 +3.203 19:12:59.503 2 1:30.922 +17.269 19:03:34.117
1 57.166 +2.925 19:12:18.493 12 1:04.353 +2.458 19:14:03.856 3 1:25.307 +11.654 19:04:59.424
12 56.219 +1.978 19:13:14.712 13 1:03.127 +1.232 19:15:06.983 4 1:27.184 +13.531 19:06:26.608
13 57.261 +3.020 19:14:11.973 14 1:02.879 +0.984 19:16:09.862 5 1:23.324 +9.671 19:07:49.932
14 55.293 +1.052 19:15:07.266 15 1:03.160 +1.265 19:17:13.022 6 1:15.523 +1.870 19:09:05.455
15 55.931 +1.690 19:16:03.197 16 1:01.895 | - 19:18:14.917 7 1:13.653 - 19:10:19.108
16 55.620 +1.379 19:16:58.817 17 1:03.141 +1.246 19:19:18.058 8 1:27.303 +13.650 19:11:46.411
17 55.635 +1.394 19:17:54.452 18 1:02.567 +0.672 19:20:20.625
18 54.241 - 19:18:48.693 (4) Pauline Havet
19 54.405 +0.164 19:19:43.098 (17) Carlas Bento 1 1:32.581 +17.907 19:02:27.772
20 58.934 +4.693 19:20:42.032 1 1:31.314 +28.523 19:02:59.702 2 1:22.560 +7.886 19:03:50.332
2 1:26.040 +23.249 19:04:25.742 3 1:21.575 +6.901 19:05:11.907
(11) Antonio Gongalves 3 1:18.075 +15.284 19:05:43.817 4 1:22.747 +8.073 19:06:34.654
1 1:17.622 +22.315 19:02:10.246 4 1:15.619 +12.828 19:06:59.436 5 1:23.305 +8.631 19:07:57.959
2 1:11.003 +15.696 19:03:21.249 5 1:12.739 +9.948 19:08:12.175 6 1:17.620 +2.946 19:09:15.579
3 1:05.813 +10.506 19:04:27.062 6 1:09.226 +6.435 19:09:21.401 7 1:19.470 +4.796 19:10:35.049
4 1:06.565 +11.258 19:05:33.627 7 1:08.673 +5.882 19:10:30.074 8 1:20.177 +5.503 19:11:55.226
5 1:04.032 +8.725 19:06:37.659 8 1:06.605 +3.814 19:11:36.679 9 1:25.982 +11.308 19:13:21.208
6 1:04.240 +8.933 19:07:41.899 9 1:07.415 +4.624 19:12:44.094 10 1:20.354 +5.680 19:14:41.562
7 1:01.583 +6.276 19:08:43.482 10 1:09.751 +6.960 19:13:53.845 11 1:17.210 +2.536 19:15:58.772
8 1:01.617 +6.310 19:09:45.099 11 1:07.775 +4.984 19:15:01.620 12 1:20.187 +5.513 19:17:18.959
9 1:03.380 +8.073 19:10:48.479 12 1:09.021 +6.230 19:16:10.641 13 1:14.674 - 19:18:33.633
10 1:01.605 +6.298 19:11:50.084 13 1:05.324 +2.533 19:17:15.965 14 1:16.505 +1.831 19:19:50.138
11 1:02.868 +7.561 19:12:52.952 14 1:04.445 +1.654 19:18:20.410
12 1:01.162 +5.855 19:13:54.114 15 1:04.123 +1.332 19:19:24.533 (15) Maria Branco
13 1:01.452 +6.145 19:14:55.566 16 1:02.791 - 19:20:27.324 1 1:32.071 +14.782 19:02:52.118
14 57.331 +2.024 19:15:52.897 2 1:20.919 +3.630 19:04:13.037
15 57.126 +1.819 19:16:50.023 (1) Sao Pereira 3 1:20.371 +3.082 19:05:33.408
16 55.993 +0.686 19:17:46.016 1 1:34.574 +31.222 19:02:03.621 4 1:20.042 +2.753 19:06:53.450
17 56.469 +1.162 19:18:42.485 2 1:18.998 +15.646 19:03:22.619 5 1:17.289 - 19:08:10.739
18 55.363 +0.056 19:19:37.848 3 1:18.963 +15.611 19:04:41.582 6 1:24.055 +6.766 19:09:34.794
19 55.307 - 19:20:33.155 4 1:15.421 +12.069 19:05:57.003
5 1:12.939 +9.587 19:07:09.942 (9) Rita Camara
(12) NUno laginha 6 1:11.707 +8.355 19:08:21.649 1 2:16.354 +22.179 19:02:30.144
1 1:05.895 +10.385 19:02:02.700 7 1:12.355 +9.003 19:09:34.004 2 1:56.294 +2.119 19:04:26.438
2 1:00.670 +5.160 19:03:03.370 8 1:11.798 +8.446 19:10:45.802 3 1:54.175 - 19:06:20.613
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